University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

8th and Final Merit List on (09 Dec, 2021)
For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi

Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.)
Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of
Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of
admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the
applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false
information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non
Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan
and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.

3. The last date for submission of fee is 13-12-2021 (Monday).

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship
Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the
below link;

- For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/

- For online submission: https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration
Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr #|Name _______________[Father's Name | Form # [DOB_____[ Aggregate%

1 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN SULTAN AHMED 28381 1/1/2004 90.7715
2 ZUHA TARIQ TARIQ JAVED 20830 7/20/2004 90.7354
3 ZUHA TARIQ TARIQ JAVED 21434 7/20/2004 90.7354
4 RIMSHA SHAFI MUHAMMAD SHAFI 19031 6/23/2000 90.7134
5 KINZA IRHSAD IRSHAD HUSSAIN 23565 4/1/2002  90.7063
6 ASHER JAVED MOHAMMAD JAVED 17576 12/12/2002 90.6897
7 MUHAMMAD MUQEET JAVED  JAVED IQBAL 400 7/6/2002  90.6808
8 AYESHA REHMAN ATTIQ UR REHMAN 19024 4/19/2003 90.6553
9 WAJEEHA HAMEED MUHAMMMAD SAJID 16254 12/2/2001 90.6406
HAMEED
10 MARYAM MUNIR MUNIR AHMAD 13938 1/14/2003 90.6227



11
12
13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20

NIMRA SOHAIL
IQRA RASHEED
SAIRA SHABBIR

AHMAD SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM
SANA RANI

AREEJ FATIMA

SEERAT AFZAL

ZAINAB BIBI

MUHAMMAD ASIF BILAL

SOHAIL SHEHZAD
RASHEED AHMAD
SHABBIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
ABDUL GHAFOOR
M.RASHEED SHAHEEN
AFZAL AMIN
SHOUKAT ALI

AHMAD BILAL

20623
19619
10418

18408

10946
7333
13222
31812
3320
15131

2/27/2003
12/29/2004
9/19/2002

12/12/2003

2/25/2002
11/5/2003
12/12/2003
1/24/2003
4/5/2001
2/3/2004

90.5788
90.57
90.5462

90.4952

90.4301
90.4117
90.3916
90.3844
90.3298
90.3098

Convener
Undergraduate Admission Committee



