

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 8th and Final Merit List on (09 Dec, 2021) For B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in B.S.(Hons.) Medical Laboratory Technology(Morning)(Ravi Campus) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2021. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs. 73710 as Non Boarder Feefrom their admission panel which can be accessed from following link

http://ug.uvas.edu.pk.

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay bank challan in Bank Alfalah at any branch in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their admission panel.
- 3. The last date for submission of fee is **13-12-2021 (Monday)**.

Scholarship Opportunity

The following candidates may apply online to avail "Ehsaas Undergraduate Scholarship Project (EUSP)" on or before 30th November, 2021. For further information, please visit the below link;

For General Information/ Eligibility
Criteria: <u>https://www.hec.gov.pk/english/services/students/Ehsaas/</u>

• For online submission: <u>https://ehsaas.hec.gov.pk/</u>

Note: To apply for this scholarship use your Application Form Number as Registration Number.

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr +	Namo	Eathor's Name	Form #	DOP	Aggrogato0/
Sr #	Name	Father's Name	FORM #	БОВ	Aggregate%
1	MUHAMMAD KAMRAN	SULTAN AHMED	28381	1/1/2004	90.7715
2	ZUHA TARIQ	TARIQ JAVED	20830	7/20/2004	90.7354
3	ZUHA TARIQ	TARIQ JAVED	21434	7/20/2004	90.7354
4	RIMSHA SHAFI	MUHAMMAD SHAFI	19031	6/23/2000	90.7134
5	KINZA IRHSAD	IRSHAD HUSSAIN	23565	4/1/2002	90.7063
6	ASHER JAVED	MOHAMMAD JAVED	17576	12/12/2002	90.6897
7	MUHAMMAD MUQEET JAVED	JAVED IQBAL	400	7/6/2002	90.6808
8	AYESHA REHMAN	ATTIQ UR REHMAN	19024	4/19/2003	90.6553
9	WAJEEHA HAMEED	MUHAMMMAD SAJID HAMEED	16254	12/2/2001	90.6406
10	MARYAM MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD	13938	1/14/2003	90.6227

11	NIMRA SOHAIL	SOHAIL SHEHZAD	20623	2/27/2003	90.5788
12	IQRA RASHEED	RASHEED AHMAD	19619	12/29/2004	90.57
13	SAIRA SHABBIR	SHABBIR HUSSAIN	10418	9/19/2002	90.5462
14	AHMAD SUBHAN	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL SIDDIQUE	18408	12/12/2003	90.4952
15	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	10946	2/25/2002	90.4301
16	SANA RANI	ABDUL GHAFOOR	7333	11/5/2003	90.4117
17	AREEJ FATIMA	M.RASHEED SHAHEEN	13222	12/12/2003	90.3916
18	SEERAT AFZAL	AFZAL AMIN	31812	1/24/2003	90.3844
19	ZAINAB BIBI	SHOUKAT ALI	3320	4/5/2001	90.3298
20	MUHAMMAD ASIF BILAL	AHMAD BILAL	15131	2/3/2004	90.3098

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee